Quantity Report

Quantity Report

Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Marlin

Shark

Mahi Mahi
Tuna-Yellowfin
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Blue
Marlin-Striped

Shark-Hammer
Head

Shark-Mako
Shark-Whaler

Total

Capture
2

9
1
4

20

Total
Tag&Release

2
12 21
118 119
12 16

2

5 7

155 175

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315
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